
1. Dave CHISNALL 1. Gerwyn PRICE

2. Luke HUMPHRIES 2. Dirk van DUIJVENBODE

3. Jonny CLAYTON 3. Danny NOPPERT

4. Ryan SEARLE 4. Rob CROSS

1. Gerwyn PRICE 1. Michael SMITH

2. Michael van GERWEN 2. Nathan ASPINALL

3. Dirk van DUIJVENBODE 3. Damon HETA

4. Martin SCHINDLER 4. Joe CULLEN

1. Jonny CLAYTON 1. Dave CHISNALL

2. Josh ROCK 2. Luke HUMPHRIES

3. Daryl GURNEY 3. Michael van GERWEN

4. Michael van GERWEN 4. Damon HETA

1. Michael van GERWEN 1. Peter WRIGHT

2. Luke HUMPHRIES 2. Dave CHISNALL

3. Josh ROCK 3. Damon HETA

4. Dirk van DUIJVENBODE 4. Rob CROSS

Graz

Riesa

Prag

München

Leeuwaarden

Wieze

Kiel Leverkusen

PDC European Tour 2023



1. Rob CROSS 1. Luke HUMPHRIES

2. Luke HUMPHRIES 2. Dirk van DUIJVENBODE

3. Ross SMITH 3. James WADE

4. Damon HETA 4. Joe CULLEN

1. Krzysztof RATAJSKI 1. Dave CHISNALL

2. Stephen BUNTING 2. Luke HUMPHRIES

3. Josh ROCK 3. Scott WILLIAMS

4. Wesley PLAISIER 4. Gerwyn PRICE

1. Ricardo PIETRECZKO

2. Peter WRIGHT

3. Michael van GERWEN

4. Luke HUMPHRIES
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Sindelfingen Trier

Jena Budapest
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Hildesheim



P Name N 1 2 3 4 HFT

1 Dave CHISNALL 3 1 0 0 4

2 Gerwyn PRICE 2 0 0 1 3

3 Luke HUMPHRIES 1 5 0 1 7

4 Michael van GERWEN 1 1 2 1 5

5 Peter WRIGHT 1 1 0 0 2

6 Jonny CLAYTON 1 0 1 0 2

7 Rob CROSS 1 0 0 2 3

8 Ricardo PIETRECZKO 1 0 0 0 1

Krzysztof RATAJSKI 1 0 0 0 1

Michael SMITH 1 0 0 0 1

11 Dirk van DUIJVENBODE 0 2 1 1 4

12 Josh ROCK 0 1 2 0 3

13 Nathan ASPINALL 0 1 0 0 1

Stephen BUNTING 0 1 0 0 1

15 Damon HETA 0 0 2 2 4

16 Daryl GURNEY 0 0 1 0 1

Danny NOPPERT 0 0 1 0 1

Ross SMITH 0 0 1 0 1

James WADE 0 0 1 0 1

Scott WILLIAMS 0 0 1 0 1

21 Joe CULLEN 0 0 0 2 2

22 Wesley PLAISIER 0 0 0 1 1

Martin SCHINDLER 0 0 0 1 1

Ryan SEARLE 0 0 0 1 1

PDC European Tour 2023
Rangliste



P Land F 1 2 3 4 HFT

1 ENGLAND 6 8 3 6 23

2 WALES 3 0 1 1 5

3 NIEDERLANDE 1 3 4 3 11

4 SCHOTTLAND 1 1 0 0 2

5 DEUTSCHLAND 1 0 0 1 2

6 POLEN 1 0 0 0 1

7 NORDIRLAND 0 1 3 0 4

8 AUSTRALIEN 0 0 2 2 4
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Event

Kiel Dave CHISNALL Luke HUMPHRIES 8 5

Leverkusen Gerwyn PRICE Dirk van DUIJVENBODE 8 7

Riesa Gerwyn PRICE Michael van GERWEN 8 4

München Michael SMITH Nathan ASPINALL 8 5

Graz Jonny CLAYTON Josh ROCK 8 6

Leeuwaarden Dave CHISNALL Luke HUMPHRIES 8 5

Wieze Michael van GERWEN Luke HUMPHRIES 8 6

Prag Peter WRIGHT Dave CHISNALL 8 6

Sindelfingen Rob CROSS Luke HUMPHRIES 8 6

Trier Luke HUMPHRIES Dirk van DUIJVENBODE 8 7

Jena Krzysztof RATAJSKI Stephen BUNTING 8 3

Budapest Dave CHISNALL Luke HUMPHRIES 8 7

Hildesheim Ricardo PIETRECZKO Peter WRIGHT 8 4

LegsSieger Finalist
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